oni Q
REF 2876.00

exocad

LASAK BioniQ QR Exocad library structure

Scanbody QR,
indexed — narrow
Ref. No. 2876.00

o ®
Application Solo crown

ar/Nl @

Linear bridge

ar/B @

Bridge

Ref. No. 2858.00

Specification
QR/I/d4.5/h5.5, indexed — wide
QR/1/d4.5/h8.0, indexed — wide

QR/1/d4.5/h3.5, indexed — wide

QR/1/d3.8/h5.5, indexed — narrow
QR/NI/d4.5/h5.5, non-indexed — wide .
QR/B/d4.5/h5.5/B, bridge — wide (B)

QR/B/d4.5/h3.5/8, bridge — wide (B)

L0.7

2218.07

2225.07

2230.07

2216.07

2220.07

2221.07

L1.5

2218.15

2225.15

2230.15

2216.15

2220.15

2221.15

2234.15

S3.5
$4.0
T4.0
S5.0
T5.0

L2.5

2218.25

2225.25

2230.25

2216.25

2220.25

2221.25

2234.25

Compatible

L3.5 burn-out coping

221835 B (d4.5)
B (d4.5)
B (d4.5)
A(d3.8)
B (d4.5)
B (d4.5)

B (d4.5)



exocad

REF 2877.00

LASAK BioniQ QN Exocad library structure

Soani
$3505.

Qn/I QN/NI

Application Solo crown Linear bridge

Ref. No. 2859.00 S2.9
Specification 0.7 115 2.5 13.5 Compatible
burn-out coping
QN/I/d3.8/h5.5, indexed — narrow 220807  2208.15 220825  2208.35 A(d3.8)
221315  2213.25 B (d4.5)

QN/NI/d4.5/h5.5, non-indexed — wide
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